1 | 31 1 | 31 1 | 31
NCC COMPLIANT
AS5216 CONFORMING
COMPLIANCE
•	 Ideal for safety critical & complex load
case applications.
•	 Intended working life of 50 years.
•	 Comprehensive range from M6 to M16.

fixture
thickness
(mm)
Fixture
clearance
hole Ø
(mm)
lt do h1 hmin tfix, max df
AHVE0110070 50
M6
70
10 80 110
5
12
AHVE0110080 50 80 15
AHVE0110100 50 100 35
AHVE0110120 25 120 55
AHVE0112080 50
M8
80
12 90 120
10
14
AHVE0112100 25 100 30
AHVE0112120 25 120 50
AHVE0112140 25 140 70
AHVE0116100 20
M10
100
16 100 140
20
18
AHVE0116120 20 120 40
AHVE0116140 20 140 60
AHVE0116160 20 160 80
AHVE0118120 10
M12
120
18 120 180
20
20
AHVE0118150 10 150 50
AHVE0118170 10 170 70
AHVE0118200 10 200 100
AHVE0124140 5
M16
140
24 140 210
20
26
AHVE0124170 5 170 50
AHVE0124200 5 200 80
AHVE0124220 5 220 100
INSTALLATION
Drill hole through fixture
into substrate to the specified
diameter and depth

Uncracked
concrete -
shear (kN)
lt tfix, max h1 hmin
SW Tinst NRd VRd
AHVE0110070 70 5
80 110 10 15 10.7 11.0
AHVE0110080 80 15
AHVE0110100 100 35
AHVE0110120 120 55
AHVE0112080 80 10
90 120 13 30 13.0 17.2
AHVE0112100 100 30
AHVE0112120 120 50
AHVE0112140 140 70
AHVE0116100 100 20
100 140 17 50 16.3 29.7
AHVE0116120 120 40
AHVE0116140 140 60
AHVE0116160 160 80
AHVE0118120 120 20
120 180 19 100 28.5 40.0
AHVE0118150 150 50
AHVE0118170 170 70
AHVE0118200 200 100
AHVE0124140 140 20
140 210 24 160 36.6 73.8
AHVE0124170 170 50
AHVE0124200 200 80
AHVE0124220 220 100